Page Unified School District

2014-2015 Fee Schedule

\$5.00	1 Time fee required for participation	Free & reduced students eligible for waiver
\$10.00	1 Time fee required for participation	Free & reduced students eligible for waiver
\$10.00	1 Time fee required for participation	Free & reduced students eligible for waiver
\$5.00	1 Time fee required for participation	Free & reduced students eligible for waiver
\$5.00		
\$5.00		
\$30.00		
\$13.00		
\$87.00	Fee required to take class	
\$16.00		
\$15.00		
\$2.00		
\$10.00- \$450.00	Based on fund raising success	
\$10.00		
\$25.00/college credit		
\$75.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$125.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$125.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$75.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$100.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$100.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$100.00	Fee required for college credit	
\$100.00	Fee required for college credit	
	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$30.00 \$13.00 \$87.00 \$16.00 \$15.00 \$2.00 \$10.00-\$450.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	\$10.00

Payments can be made at the high school student store during lunch or after school untill 3:45 pm

Payments will also be accepted at the District Office: M-F 7:30 am - 4:30 pm